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VENTIMIGLIA - 28-11-2003 - 30-11-2003

Torneo WE VENTIMIGLIA 0304063A

Luogo VENTIMIGLIA  [Imperia - Liguria]
Periodo 28-11-2003 - 30-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x20 ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri D'ALESSANDRO FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 38

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 3N (sconosciuto) 1557 0 0 M

16 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

8 Arata Roberto Mario             ESP 2158 0 0 1952 M 2256410

30 2N Badano Fabio             ITA LIG SV 1516 0 0 1970 M 114565

24 1N Ballestra Giovanni       ITA LIG IM 1797 0 0 1955 M 108834

3 Birens Eric-andre               FRA 2111 0 0 1936 M 607169

17 1N Cardona Paolo            ITA LIG SV 1720 0 0 1963 M 104383

36 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 0 0 1947 M 119528

28 3N De Lellis Barbara        ITA LIG IM 1422 0 0 1991 F 113400

18 3N Donato Antonino          ITA LIG IM 1380 0 0 1952 M 105081

13 2N Doria Andrea             ITA LIG IM 1648 0 0 1964 M

1 WIM Dubois Martine                  FRA 2030 0 0 1959 F 601926

26 1N Ferrero Oscar            ITA PIE TO 1647 0 0 1941 M 109320

37 CM Finocchiaro Gianluca     ITA PIE TO 0 0 1990 M 120120

32 3N Galaverni Marzia         ITA LIG IM 1464 0 0 1957 F 114646

14 FM Ianniello Riccardo       ITA LIG IM 2306 0 0 1956 M 800368

6 Lanteri Nicolas                 FRA 2037 0 0 1983 M 632139

29 3N Lanzo Giulia             ITA LIG IM 1371 0 0 1991 F 113401

10 CF Lebel Patrick                   MNC 2188 0 0 1949 M 5400147

2 WIM Lebel-arias Julia               MNC 1988 0 0 1946 F 602019

7 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2316 0 0 1941 M 902896

31 2N Lo Dico Angela           ITA LIG IM 1618 0 0 1947 F 114645

4 Marino Olivier                  FRA 2138 0 0 1982 M 618535

20 3N Maselli Baldovino        ITA LIG IM 1500 0 0 1954 M 108823

38 3N Mongelli Ferdinando      ITA LIG IM 1497 0 0 1960 M 123210

33 3N Morreale Gioele          ITA LIG IM 1281 0 0 1991 M 114651

12 IM Mrdja Milan                     CRO 2387 0 0 1954 M 14500337

34 2N Pesce Gabriele           ITA LIG SV 1540 0 0 1991 M 116018

9 Petritaj Ferdinando             ALB 2137 0 0 1927 M 4700619

27 1N Ravotto Luca             ITA LIG IM 1711 0 0 1987 M 109882

35 3N Ribizzi Marco            ITA LIG IM 1506 0 0 1936 M 117046

19 2N Ricca Giorgio            ITA LIG GE 1624 0 0 1989 M 105085

25 1N Sanna Massimo            ITA LIG IM 1705 0 0 1989 M 108835

23 2N Sanna Simone             ITA LIG IM 1672 0 0 1986 M 108833

22 2N Soleri Giovanni          ITA LIG IM 1546 0 0 1956 M 108831

11 GM Sulava Nenad                    CRO 2472 0 0 1962 M 14500205

21 1N Tortorella Giancarlo     ITA LIG IM 1729 0 0 1968 M 108829

5 Verot Melanie                   FRA 2053 0 0 1987 F 631043
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 3N (sconosciuto) 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 M

16 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 M

30 2N Badano Fabio             ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1970 M 114565

24 1N Ballestra Giovanni       ITA 1797 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1955 M 108834

17 1N Cardona Paolo            ITA 1720 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1963 M 104383

28 3N De Lellis Barbara        ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1991 F 113400

18 3N Donato Antonino          ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1952 M 105081

13 2N Doria Andrea             ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1964 M

26 1N Ferrero Oscar            ITA 1647 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1941 M 109320

32 3N Galaverni Marzia         ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1957 F 114646

29 3N Lanzo Giulia             ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1991 F 113401

31 2N Lo Dico Angela           ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1947 F 114645

20 3N Maselli Baldovino        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1954 M 108823

38 3N Mongelli Ferdinando      ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1960 M 123210

33 3N Morreale Gioele          ITA 1281 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1991 M 114651

34 2N Pesce Gabriele           ITA 1540 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1991 M 116018

27 1N Ravotto Luca             ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1987 M 109882

35 3N Ribizzi Marco            ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1936 M 117046

19 2N Ricca Giorgio            ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1989 M 105085

25 1N Sanna Massimo            ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 108835

23 2N Sanna Simone             ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1986 M 108833

22 2N Soleri Giovanni          ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1956 M 108831

21 1N Tortorella Giancarlo     ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1968 M 108829
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